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MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

Nationally Certified Radon Mitigation Professionals 
(Updated 9/2/2025) 

Below is a comprehensive list of radon mitigation professionals in Massachusetts certified 
by either the National Radon Proficiency Program or the National Radon Safety Board 
(updated monthly).  

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts does not issue certifications for radon professionals. We 
recommend hiring someone certified by one of the two agencies for radon work. A professional 
only needs certification from one of the two agencies. The certification belongs to the 
professional, not the business. Mitigation work can be conducted either by or overseen by a 
certified professional. 

Please note that not all professionals listed below provide residential radon mitigation services. 

National Radon Proficiency Program 
Mitigator 
Name 

Business Name Town Email Phone 

Steve Byun SB Environment Agawam steve@cnhincusa.com 860-970-9694
John Dicken Mass Radon, LLC Auburn massradonllc@gmail.com 413-737-0272
James 
Conrad 

Cape Cod Radon 
Services 

Brewster james@capecodradon.com 508-470-0202

Jesse 
Freeman 

Roux Associates 
Inc. 

Burlington jfreeman@rouxinc.com 781-696-4009

Andrew 
Budway 

Bird Dog Specialty 
Contracting 

Canton budway68@gmail.com 781-828-2819

Justin 
Zieminski 

Berkshire Radon 
Technologies 

Cheshire berkradon@gmail.com 413-528-9700

Christopher 
DePierro 

New England 
Radon Solutions 

East Walpole chris@neradonsolutions.com 781-654-1651

Fred Storch Storch Radon 
Services 

Fall River fjstorch@yahoo.com 800-362-6290

Matthew 
Higgins 

Storch Radon 
Services 

Fall River Mlhiggins91@gmail.com 508-269-0338

Walter Irwin Walter Irwin 
Radon Mitigation 

Fitchburg walterirw@msn.com 978-621-6429

Christopher 
Lane 

Partner 
Assessment 
Corporation 

Framingham clane@partneresi.com 603-509-2390

Mitchell Lugo Optimal Radon 
Systems 

Holden optimalradonsystem@gmail.com 508-713-3820

Steven 
Guilfoy 

Certified Radon 
Solutions 

Mansfield info@certifiedradonsolutions.net 508-944-2608
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Mitigator 
Name 

Business Name Town Email Phone  

Justin Berard SWAT 
Environmental 

Maynard jeberard@swatradon.com 
 

978-377-8805 

Ryan MacKay Geological Field 
Services, Inc. 

Salem Mackay.gfs@hotmail.com 508-560-6506 

James 
Mayrand 

JLM Builders, Inc. South Deerfield Jlmjr15@gmail.com 413-519-0917 

John Spokis Radon Systems 
LLC 

Sutton jspokis@yahoo.com 800-669-6697 

David Hill Radonaway Ward Hill dhill@spruce.com 800-767-3703 
David 
Kapturowski 

Radonaway Ward Hill dave@spruce.com 800-767-3703 

Nathaniel 
Webber 

Radonaway Ward Hill nwebber@spruce.com 
 

800-767-3703 

Bryan 
Schwartz 

Eagle 
Environmental Inc. 

West Boylston schwartzie@charter.net 
 

800-697-2366 

John Lugo Eagle 
Environmental Inc. 

West Boylston Eagle82nd@gmail.com 800-697-2366 

Vincent 
Mojica 

Eagle 
Environmental Inc. 

West Boylston Eagle82nd@gmail.com 508-393-7633 

Patrick Morley Roux Associates 
Inc. 

West 
Townsend 

pmorley@rouxinc.com 781-569-4051 

Erik Cox The Vertex 
Companies LLC 

Weymouth ecox@vertexeng.com 781-985-7886 

National Radon Safety Board 
Mitigator 
Name 

Business Name Town Email Phone  

James Pratt Groundworks Canton  800-287-9364 
Justin 
Zieminski 

Berkshire Radon 
Technologies 

Cheshire berkradon@gmail.com 413-528-9700 

 

 

Division of Healthy Homes and Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention (DHHL) 
Email: DPHIAQ.radon@mass.gov  
Radon Information Line: (800) 723-6695  
Website: https://www.mass.gov/radon 
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